PS COMPUTER Sp. z o.0.

Opis produktu
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Link do produktu: https://sklep.ps.com.pl/tusz-nr-953xI-cyan-féul6ae-p-18722.html

Tusz nr 953XL Cyan FOU16AE

Cena brutto

Cena netto

Numer katalogowy

Kod producenta

Kod EAN

Liczba w opakowaniu jednostkowym
Gwarancja

Wydajnos¢ (mat.eks.)

Kompatybilnos¢ (mat.eks.)

Rodzaj wktadu

Kolor (mat.eksp.)

177,99 zt

144,71 zt
ERHPD0096800030
F6U16AE
725184104107

1

6 mc.

1600

- HP Officejet Pro 8218- HP
Officejet Pro 8710- HP Officejet
Pro 8720- HP Officejet Pro 8730-
HP Officejet Pro 8740

Tusz

Btekitny (cyan)
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